
BLACK LAGUNA RAILING PLANTER - ROUND RAILS CM-LAGRP-X-BLK-414RB95

Cressa RM 01/2025

FRONT VIEW

BACK PERSPECTIVE VIEW
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RAILING BRACKET

 Length Sizes

24"

30"

36"

42"

48"

60"

72"

1. With Drainage
2. Window Box will rest on Bracket Shelf. Place Bracket

evenly-no more than 24" Between Bracket for Quality Support

L"

8"

Cleat Mount, Trim is Flush
with Back Panel

8-7/8"


